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2024 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209CRIM

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Allen, Brooke1 20.79

CRIMA-NE  8Vickers, Katie2 21.07

CRIMB-NE  8Dogiyal, Anaya3 22.60

CRIMA-NE  6Godin, Emma4 23.01

CRIMA-NE  8Shu, Melody5 24.68

CRIMA-NE  8Godin, Abigail6 27.56

PRDE-NE  8Lucas, Cassi7 31.43

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE  8Green, Adele C1 47.79

DYD-NE  8Smith, Kylie V2 49.44

CRIMB-NE  8Dogiyal, Anaya3 58.44

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI-NE  8Wallace, Vannah J1 39.72

CONY-NE  8Longval, Moriah V2 50.26

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI-NE  8Wallace, Vannah J1 1:22.83

39.32 43.51

CONY-NE  8Longval, Moriah V2 1:52.68

51.97 1:00.71

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Shu, Melody1 23.71

CRIMA-NE  8Vickers, Katie2 24.38

CRIMA-NE  8Allen, Brooke3 24.91

CRIMB-NE  8Dogiyal, Anaya4 25.08

PRDE-NE  8Beam, Marlo5 26.78

CRIMA-NE  6Godin, Emma6 31.66

CRIMA-NE  8Godin, Abigail7 32.81

CRIMA-NE  6Yin, Serena8 38.75

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI-NE  8Wallace, Vannah J1 45.53

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYD-NE  8Smith, Kylie V1 50.33

CRIMB-NE  8Dogiyal, Anaya2 1:07.28

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI-NE  8Wallace, Vannah J--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Shu, Melody1 27.96

CRIMA-NE  8Allen, Brooke2 28.55

CRIMA-NE  8Vickers, Katie3 37.19

CRIMA-NE  6Godin, Emma4 43.73

CRIMA-NE  8Godin, Abigail5 47.86

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE  8Green, Adele C1 1:06.60

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE  8Longval, Moriah V1 56.22

ADDI-NE  8Wallace, Vannah J--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI-NE  8Wallace, Vannah J1 2:00.36

58.58 1:01.78

CONY-NE  8Longval, Moriah V2 2:04.63

1:00.44 1:04.19

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Allen, Brooke1 27.00

CRIMA-NE  8Shu, Melody2 28.40

PRDE-NE  8Beam, Marlo3 29.33

CRIMA-NE  8Godin, Abigail4 32.84

CRIMA-NE  8Vickers, Katie5 34.51

CRIMA-NE  6Godin, Emma6 41.21

PRDE-NE  8Lucas, Cassi7 45.02

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI-NE  8Wallace, Vannah J1 52.97

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE  8Green, Adele C1 54.81

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE  8Longval, Moriah V1 2:31.67

1:13.63 1:18.04

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRDE-NE  8Beam, Marlo1 2:18.23

1:08.58 1:09.65

CRIMA-NE  6Godin, Emma2 2:35.33

1:10.51 1:24.82

CRIMA-NE  8Godin, Abigail3 2:39.91

PRDE-NE  8Lucas, Cassi4 3:01.81

1:23.28 1:38.53

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI-NE  8Wallace, Vannah J1 1:37.20

45.43 51.77

CONY-NE  8Longval, Moriah V2 2:03.43

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Flynn, Aurelia M1 36.94

CRIMA-NE 10Laham, Ava M2 37.95

CRIMB-NE  9Ting, Louise3 39.15

CONY-NE  9Swinehart, Lulu H4 40.33

CONY-NE  9Jones, Daphne E5 44.84

CRIMB-NE  9Oldham, Coco G6 46.81

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Chiesa, Eleanor A1 33.16

DYD-NE 10Wadland, Aubrey A2 41.53

CONY-NE  9Scott, Lydia M3 42.29

DYD-NE 10Caldwell, Ayla M4 58.39

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE  9Scott, Lydia M1 1:38.78

50.01 48.77

DYD-NE 10Wadland, Aubrey A2 1:42.21

49.56 52.65

DYD-NE 10Caldwell, Ayla M3 2:16.99

1:02.78 1:14.21

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Laham, Ava M1 1:28.45

41.27 47.18

CONY-NE  9Schoembs, Adele V2 1:41.71

47.38 54.33

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Chiesa, Eleanor A1 2:43.05

35.90 42.08 42.1442.93

PRDE-NE 10Leonard, Amy2 3:20.34

46.77 52.12 46.4754.98

PRDE-NE 10Ravdin, Sophia3 3:34.85

49.68 49.96

PRDE-NE  9King, Lily4 4:03.47

54.27 1:01.73 1:03.381:04.09

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Chiesa, Eleanor A1 39.79

DYD-NE 10Wadland, Aubrey A2 48.50

CONY-NE  9Scott, Lydia M3 55.06

DYD-NE 10Caldwell, Ayla M4 1:07.00

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 10Longval, Chocorua L1 37.35

CRIMB-NE  9Flynn, Aurelia M2 44.60

CRIMA-NE 10Laham, Ava M3 46.10

CONY-NE  9Schoembs, Adele V4 49.02

CRIMB-NE  9Oldham, Coco G5 53.06

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Flynn, Aurelia M1 1:33.04

45.27 47.77
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2024 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209CRIM

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back)

CRIMA-NE 10Laham, Ava M2 1:36.51

48.58 47.93

CRIMB-NE  9Ting, Louise3 1:37.41

47.66 49.75

CONY-NE  9Swinehart, Lulu H4 1:40.19

48.41 51.78

CONY-NE  9Jones, Daphne E5 1:43.85

49.80 54.05

CRIMB-NE  9Heayn, Sophie6 1:55.45

56.07 59.38

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Chiesa, Eleanor A1 1:24.72

40.75 43.97

PRDE-NE 10Leonard, Amy2 1:35.82

45.27 50.55

PRDE-NE  9King, Lily3 1:58.98

57.58 1:01.40

DYD-NE 10Caldwell, Ayla M4 2:17.65

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Chiesa, Eleanor A1 45.19

CRIMA-NE  9Tomes, Summer M2 46.09

CONY-NE  9Scott, Lydia M3 58.87

DYD-NE 10Caldwell, Ayla M4 1:35.54

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 10Longval, Chocorua L1 37.16

CONY-NE  9Swinehart, Lulu H2 54.22

CRIMA-NE 10Laham, Ava M3 54.39

CRIMB-NE  9Oldham, Coco G4 55.05

CRIMB-NE  9Heayn, Sophie5 57.65

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Tomes, Summer M1 1:37.10

47.66 49.44

PRDE-NE 10Ravdin, Sophia2 1:58.41

54.00 1:04.41

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 10Longval, Chocorua L1 1:25.75

40.38 45.37

CRIMB-NE  9Flynn, Aurelia M2 1:41.86

48.02 53.84

CRIMB-NE  9Oldham, Coco G3 2:02.49

59.81 1:02.68

CRIMA-NE 10Laham, Ava M4 2:04.00

59.24 1:04.76

CONY-NE  9Schoembs, Adele V5 2:04.37

58.82 1:05.55

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Chiesa, Eleanor A1 41.62

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 10Longval, Chocorua L1 33.59

CRIMB-NE  9Ting, Louise2 42.69

CRIMB-NE  9Heayn, Sophie3 55.08

CRIMB-NE  9Oldham, Coco G4 1:00.68

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 10Longval, Chocorua L1 1:27.64

CRIMA-NE  9Kelly, Mabel L2 1:45.18

50.20 54.98

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Chiesa, Eleanor A1 1:34.36

42.88 51.48

PRDE-NE 10Leonard, Amy2 1:57.14

52.84 1:04.30

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Chiesa, Eleanor A1 1:28.23

41.44 46.79

PRDE-NE  9King, Lily2 2:19.20

1:00.27 1:18.93

DYD-NE 10Caldwell, Ayla M3 2:32.92

1:11.72 1:21.20

PRDE-NE 10Ravdin, Sophia--- DQ

54.66 1:03.19

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 10Longval, Chocorua L1 1:19.96

37.09 42.87

CONY-NE  9Schoembs, Adele V2 1:49.38

48.90 1:00.48

CRIMB-NE  9Oldham, Coco G3 1:54.63

55.44 59.19

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Kelly, Mabel L1 3:23.42

49.63 51.12 41.381:01.29

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Laham, Ava M1 3:14.58

42.00 49.55 47.9455.09

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Zhang, Annabelle1 28.69

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Mia2 29.49

ADDI-NE 12Hutchins, Jordan G3 30.82

CRIMA-NE 12Gramza, Ania C4 31.94

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B5 34.25

CRIMB-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O6 34.27

DYD-NE 11Clark, Caitlin C7 37.86

DYD-NE 12Quinn, Nora C8 38.37

CRIMB-NE 11Sorek, Maya9 44.43

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Ellie F10 46.59

DYD-NE 12Shi, Emma C11 54.10

DYD-NE 11Swallom, Maddie S12 1:03.96

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Mia1 1:05.66

30.63 35.03

CRIMB-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O2 1:18.00

37.21 40.79

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B3 1:24.25

39.45 44.80

CONY-NE 11Schoembs, Deborah K4 1:26.20

41.43 44.77

DYD-NE 12Quinn, Nora C5 1:30.37

45.14 45.23

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Robitaille, Abby H1 2:22.23

33.18 36.65 35.4936.91

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Mia2 2:28.08

33.21 37.60 38.3638.91

CRIMA-NE 12Gramza, Ania C3 2:35.35

34.81 37.84 41.7041.00

CONY-NE 11Schoembs, Deborah K4 3:14.65

46.53 52.10 44.2351.79

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Robitaille, Abby H1 6:12.85

34.23 37.72 37.8037.85

37.91 37.70 38.04 38.16

38.01 35.43

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Mia2 6:24.53

32.95 36.73 38.7138.56

39.33 39.84 39.97 39.22

39.72 39.50

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Robitaille, Abby H1 12:52.65

34.82 39.06 39.1639.66

39.69 39.96 39.42 39.31

39.41 38.83 39.21 39.19

39.04 38.53 38.34 37.79

38.50 38.57 37.41 36.75
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2024 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209CRIM

Results
 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Smirnou, Julia A1 21:11.82

32.25 37.17 38.2738.25

38.70 38.53 38.59 39.44

39.45 39.02 38.98 38.74

38.50 38.55 39.30 38.79

38.84 38.93 39.18 38.75

38.80 38.87 39.44 38.65

39.35 38.86 38.80 38.69

38.83 39.03 39.02 38.49

36.76

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Robitaille, Abby H1 35.02

ADDI-NE 12Hutchins, Jordan G2 36.50

CRIMA-NE 12Gramza, Ania C3 37.52

CRIMB-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O4 39.01

CONY-NE 11Schoembs, Deborah K5 43.84

DYD-NE 11Clark, Caitlin C6 47.06

DYD-NE 12Quinn, Nora C--- DQ

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Zhang, Annabelle1 1:13.24

35.49 37.75

CRIMA-NE 11Robitaille, Abby H2 1:15.81

36.64 39.17

CRIMB-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O3 1:26.43

42.24 44.19

PRDE-NE 12Beam, Keira A4 1:36.70

DYD-NE 11Clark, Caitlin C5 1:46.57

52.01 54.56

DYD-NE 11Swallom, Maddie S6 2:35.83

1:13.70 1:22.13

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Robitaille, Abby H1 2:39.72

37.89 41.20 39.3941.24

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Mia2 2:48.02

38.76 42.07 42.8844.31

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Zhang, Annabelle1 39.56

CRIMA-NE 12Gramza, Ania C2 40.91

CRIMB-NE 11Wu, Sylvia3 44.45

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B4 54.24

DYD-NE 12Quinn, Nora C5 55.75

DYD-NE 11Swallom, Maddie S6 1:05.00

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Ellie F7 1:08.76

CRIMB-NE 11Sorek, Maya--- DQ

DYD-NE 12Shi, Emma C--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI-NE 12Hutchins, Jordan G1 1:29.41

41.40 48.01

CRIMA-NE 12Gramza, Ania C2 1:29.54

43.19 46.35

DYD-NE 11Clark, Caitlin C3 1:54.81

56.50 58.31

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B4 1:55.51

55.74 59.77

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Robitaille, Abby H1 3:04.92

43.68 48.02 45.8447.38

CRIMA-NE 12Gramza, Ania C2 3:06.05

43.44 46.66 47.2148.74

PRDE-NE 12Massey, Grace3 3:06.63

43.79 48.09 46.3148.44

PRDE-NE 12Beam, Keira A4 3:30.47

47.68 53.95 53.5255.32

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Mia1 32.26

CRIMA-NE 12Gramza, Ania C2 36.08

CRIMB-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O3 38.59

DYD-NE 12Wadland, Kyla B4 44.10

CRIMB-NE 11Sorek, Maya5 52.41

DYD-NE 12Quinn, Nora C6 54.27

DYD-NE 11Clark, Caitlin C7 56.29

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Ellie F--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRDE-NE 12Massey, Grace1 1:21.77

35.48 46.29

ADDI-NE 12Hutchins, Jordan G2 1:32.98

37.08 55.90

CRIMB-NE 11Wu, Sylvia3 1:35.43

41.33 54.10

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Gramza, Ania C1 1:16.72

36.78 39.94

ADDI-NE 12Hutchins, Jordan G2 1:17.73

34.96 42.77

CRIMB-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O3 1:33.46

42.65 50.81

CONY-NE 11Schoembs, Deborah K4 1:42.25

47.08 55.17

DYD-NE 11Clark, Caitlin C5 1:46.41

50.97 55.44

DYD-NE 12Quinn, Nora C6 1:46.93

54.71 52.22

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Robitaille, Abby H1 2:40.64

35.94 38.95 35.1450.61

PRDE-NE 12Massey, Grace2 2:44.23

33.72 41.70 35.8053.01

ADDI-NE 12Hutchins, Jordan G3 2:54.87

35.84 46.13 40.8052.10

CRIMB-NE 11Wu, Sylvia4 3:06.84

39.81 46.68 44.4955.86

PRDE-NE 12Beam, Keira A--- DQ

42.97 54.45 54.79

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Robitaille, Abby H1 5:27.26

36.21 41.33 41.3540.88

47.92 47.55 36.44 35.58

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Mia2 5:40.22

35.34 39.75 42.3543.03

51.39 50.06 39.36 38.94

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y1 26.08

CRIMA-NE 13Molina, Frankie M2 26.44

CRIMB-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E3 26.66

ADDI-NE 14Bearor, Ella J4 27.25

CRIMB-NE 14Dakin, Alexis S5 27.82

BGSC-NE 14Koul, Diya E6 27.94

CRIMB-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H7 29.50

CRIMB-NE 14Conley, Lana B8 29.93

ADDI-NE 14Brooks, Ellie E9 30.03

CONY-NE 14Pope, Riley E10 30.20

CRIMA-NE 14Colantonio, Victoria11 30.53

DYD-NE 13Johnson, Caroline S12 36.91

DYD-NE 13Anderson, Emma G13 38.32

CONY-NE 13Boyle, Shannon B14 42.94

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Sarah Z1 55.48

26.93 28.55

CRIMB-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y2 57.60

27.05 30.55

CRIMB-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E3 57.91

27.88 30.03

ADDI-NE 14Bearor, Ella J4 1:00.65

28.77 31.88

BGSC-NE 14Koul, Diya E5 1:01.13

29.05 32.08

CRIMB-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H6 1:02.82

30.31 32.51

CONY-NE 13Popielarz, Ava7 1:04.88

31.00 33.88

UN-NE 13Foley, Aurora8 1:04.93

27.61 37.32
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Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

CONY-NE 14Thomas, Xindi X9 1:05.34

31.02 34.32

ADDI-NE 14Brooks, Ellie E10 1:05.57

30.55 35.02

CRIMA-NE 14Colantonio, Victoria11 1:05.62

31.75 33.87

CRIMB-NE 14Conley, Lana B12 1:09.39

33.52 35.87

DYD-NE 13DeMato, Lia G13 1:23.21

38.40 44.81

DYD-NE 13Johnson, Caroline S14 1:25.01

40.90 44.11

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Koul, Diya E1 2:15.59

31.04 34.36 35.1035.09

CONY-NE 13Popielarz, Ava2 2:18.15

32.16 35.20 34.7636.03

CRIMB-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H3 2:18.27

31.45 35.52 34.9836.32

UN-NE 13Foley, Aurora4 2:19.02

31.75 36.28 34.3536.64

CRIMB-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E5 2:21.99

27.12 38.08 38.2638.53

ADDI-NE 14Bearor, Ella J6 2:22.42

32.04 37.12 35.4437.82

CRIMB-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y7 2:24.98

26.05 40.28 39.0239.63

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Bella M8 2:30.27

33.97 38.42 37.7240.16

DYD-NE 13DeMato, Lia G9 2:59.62

41.37 45.60 45.3347.32

DYD-NE 13Johnson, Caroline S10 3:14.49

45.32 52.53 44.8451.80

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Sarah Z1 5:10.50

27.80 30.43 31.4730.69

31.39 31.98 32.39 32.20

31.64 30.51

CRIMA-NE 13Dewar, Taylor R2 5:39.49

31.28 34.31 34.5934.34

34.31 34.31 34.38 34.39

34.30 33.28

UN-NE 13Foley, Aurora3 6:01.95

31.73 35.73 37.3736.73

36.80 37.72 37.75 36.65

36.99 34.48

CONY-NE 14Pope, Riley E4 6:20.36

33.31 37.38 39.6539.18

39.66 39.24 39.00 38.60

37.64 36.70

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Sarah Z1 1:03.42

30.51 32.91

CRIMA-NE 13Molina, Frankie M2 1:03.72

30.52 33.20

CRIMB-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H3 1:12.85

35.83 37.02

CRIMA-NE 14Colantonio, Victoria4 1:15.77

36.71 39.06

ADDI-NE 14Brooks, Ellie E5 1:17.22

36.96 40.26

CONY-NE 14Pope, Riley E6 1:17.44

37.69 39.75

PRDE-NE 13Mallya, Natasha7 1:22.37

38.72 43.65

CRIMB-NE 14Conley, Lana B8 1:23.74

39.83 43.91

PRDE-NE 14Beam, Sydney9 1:28.67

42.50 46.17

DYD-NE 13Johnson, Caroline S10 1:41.11

DYD-NE 13Anderson, Emma G--- DQ

49.44 50.52

CONY-NE 13Boyle, Shannon B--- DQ

1:57.02 17.51

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Dewar, Taylor R1 2:22.27

33.79 35.53 35.6837.27

CRIMB-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H2 2:34.62

36.58 39.23 39.1139.70

CRIMA-NE 14Colantonio, Victoria3 2:38.15

36.37 40.67 40.1240.99

CONY-NE 13Popielarz, Ava4 2:40.13

37.90 40.71 39.9841.54

ADDI-NE 14Brooks, Ellie E5 2:46.96

38.54 42.41 40.9345.08

DYD-NE 13DeMato, Lia G6 3:17.55

DYD-NE 13Johnson, Caroline S7 3:28.78

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Yan, Yolanda1 1:14.99

35.00 39.99

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Bella M2 1:21.59

38.37 43.22

CONY-NE 13Popielarz, Ava3 1:24.57

39.60 44.97

CONY-NE 14Thomas, Xindi X4 1:30.01

43.25 46.76

CRIMB-NE 14Conley, Lana B5 1:32.29

43.94 48.35

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Esposito, Madelyn J1 2:37.16

35.39 39.09 41.5741.11

CRIMB-NE 14Dakin, Alexis S2 2:53.41

39.83 44.30 43.5545.73

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Bella M3 2:54.32

38.63 44.44 44.8546.40

BGSC-NE 14Yan, Yolanda4 3:02.39

35.92 43.08 51.8751.52

PRDE-NE 14Beam, Sydney5 3:36.37

49.23 56.25 54.5056.39

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Sarah Z1 1:01.47

28.47 33.00

CRIMB-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y2 1:03.87

29.30 34.57

CRIMA-NE 13Molina, Frankie M3 1:04.37

30.94 33.43

BGSC-NE 14Yan, Yolanda4 1:06.23

31.27 34.96

CRIMA-NE 13Dewar, Taylor R5 1:06.56

30.72 35.84

BGSC-NE 14Koul, Diya E6 1:09.36

31.90 37.46

CRIMB-NE 14Dakin, Alexis S7 1:11.01

32.65 38.36

ADDI-NE 14Bearor, Ella J8 1:11.79

32.51 39.28

CRIMB-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E9 1:13.22

35.33 37.89

CRIMB-NE 13Wu, Bella M10 1:13.40

33.92 39.48

CRIMA-NE 14Colantonio, Victoria11 1:19.07

35.71 43.36

PRDE-NE 13Mallya, Natasha12 1:28.00

39.12 48.88

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Sarah Z1 2:15.09

28.95 33.76 36.0736.31

BGSC-NE 14Yan, Yolanda2 2:35.29

31.64 36.71 45.5041.44

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Sarah Z1 2:11.11

28.19 34.58 30.5337.81

CRIMB-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H2 2:34.58

34.45 39.38 33.7247.03

CRIMA-NE 14Colantonio, Victoria3 2:43.49

33.95 40.79 38.0050.75

CONY-NE 14Pope, Riley E4 2:44.60

36.39 40.98 36.6850.55
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Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

PRDE-NE 14Beam, Sydney5 3:08.06

41.71 50.62 37.5658.17

DYD-NE 13Johnson, Caroline S6 3:30.15

48.10 56.88 44.351:00.82

CONY-NE 13Boyle, Shannon B7 3:48.97

50.77 1:01.91 51.971:04.32

DYD-NE 13Anderson, Emma G--- DQ

53.10 52.18 48.6755.74

PRDE-NE 13Mallya, Natasha--- DQ

38.26 43.75 42.4957.26

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Molina, Frankie M1 4:57.76

31.52 35.60 37.3937.19

44.37 44.03 34.55 33.11

CRIMA-NE 13Dewar, Taylor R2 4:58.17

31.53 35.62 37.7336.76

45.33 44.44 34.47 32.29

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Guevara, Elizabeth1 26.02

ADDI-NE 15Smits, Adrienne A2 26.17

BGSC-NE 16Friedmann, Charlotte A3 26.59

BGSC-NE 15Dearling, Zoe4 26.75

CRIMB-NE 16Schneider, Jillian A5 26.98

BGSC-NE 16Zhang, Victoria J6 27.15

CRIMA-NE 16Hazarika, Aneesa7 27.17

BGSC-NE 16Edwards, Maya V8 27.33

CRIMA-NE 16Rogers, Emily M9 27.52

CRIMA-NE 15Pho, Mai S10 27.54

CRIMB-NE 17DeVeau, Sophia P11 28.58

CRIMA-NE 15Tretiakova, Ana12 28.74

BGSC-NE 16Khuraijam, Langlen13 29.15

CONY-NE 16Wineriter, Madeline M14 29.55

CRIMB-NE 15Flynn, Neve J15 31.38

CRIMB-NE 15Lacchia, Emma K16 31.72

BGSC-NE 15Moon, Chaivin17 31.88

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Guevara, Elizabeth1 55.49

26.80 28.69

BGSC-NE 17Jolley, Lauren2 57.80

27.56 30.24

BGSC-NE 17Huang-Gao, Jean3 58.18

27.80 30.38

BGSC-NE 16Zhang, Victoria J4 58.33

27.67 30.66

BGSC-NE 15Dearling, Zoe5 58.67

27.97 30.70

CRIMA-NE 15Pho, Mai S6 59.37

28.20 31.17

BGSC-NE 16Edwards, Maya V7 59.86

28.50 31.36

ADDI-NE 15Smits, Adrienne A8 1:00.41

29.04 31.37

CRIMA-NE 16Hazarika, Aneesa9 1:00.59

28.68 31.91

CONY-NE 16Green, Lauren E10 1:01.73

29.32 32.41

CRIMA-NE 15Tretiakova, Ana11 1:04.78

31.39 33.39

BGSC-NE 15Mowat, Rosie M12 1:05.21

30.31 34.90

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Halsey, Joslin J1 1:58.71

28.44 29.98 30.1430.15

BGSC-NE 15Guevara, Elizabeth2 2:00.87

28.36 30.70 30.6831.13

CRIMB-NE 16Schneider, Jillian A3 2:05.72

28.85 31.81 32.3832.68

CRIMA-NE 16Rogers, Emily M4 2:06.79

29.07 31.20 33.5432.98

CRIMA-NE 15Pho, Mai S5 2:14.69

31.16 33.64 34.9634.93

CRIMB-NE 15Miller, Dahlia P6 2:22.32

31.63 35.96 36.9637.77

CONY-NE 16Rivard, Margaret A7 2:32.83

34.61 39.39 39.0939.74

 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Halsey, Joslin J1 5:18.79

29.27 31.63 31.8931.83

31.80 31.81 32.66 33.09

33.28 31.53

CRIMA-NE 15Pho, Mai S2 5:42.60

30.35 33.41 34.9034.17

34.87 35.04 35.09 35.32

35.03 34.42

CRIMB-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E3 6:28.10

34.16 38.00 39.2938.92

39.48 39.56 39.91 40.12

40.01 38.65

 
Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E1 13:16.27

34.87 39.00 39.5440.10

39.93 39.76 39.49 39.69

40.15 40.64 40.58 40.55

40.64 40.70 40.51 41.14

40.78 40.38 40.10 37.72

CONY-NE 16Green, Lauren E2 13:34.72

35.32 1:20.32 40.5740.83

40.26 41.73 40.81

35.10

CONY-NE 16Rivard, Margaret A3 13:57.72

36.00 40.47 41.0142.08

41.90 41.46 42.08 42.13

42.87 43.09 42.23 42.36

42.66 42.32 42.69 42.55

42.91 43.28 43.24 40.39

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Jolley, Lauren1 1:03.25

30.52 32.73

CRIMA-NE 15Pho, Mai S2 1:04.54

31.14 33.40

CRIMA-NE 16Rogers, Emily M3 1:06.19

32.59 33.60

BGSC-NE 15Dearling, Zoe4 1:07.21

32.29 34.92

BGSC-NE 16Edwards, Maya V5 1:07.72

32.61 35.11

CRIMB-NE 16Schneider, Jillian A6 1:07.73

32.98 34.75

CRIMB-NE 17DeVeau, Sophia P7 1:07.82

32.46 35.36

BGSC-NE 16Friedmann, Charlotte A8 1:10.76

33.47 37.29

ADDI-NE 15Smits, Adrienne A9 1:12.58

35.43 37.15

CRIMB-NE 15Flynn, Neve J10 1:16.47

36.85 39.62

CRIMA-NE 15Tretiakova, Ana11 1:16.50

CRIMB-NE 15Lacchia, Emma K12 1:18.98

38.47 40.51

CONY-NE 16Rivard, Margaret A13 1:21.62

39.30 42.32

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Jolley, Lauren1 2:13.56

31.49 33.76 33.8934.42

CRIMA-NE 16Rogers, Emily M2 2:17.57

32.79 34.28 34.7635.74

BGSC-NE 15Guevara, Elizabeth3 2:17.74

32.25 34.38 35.4335.68

BGSC-NE 15Dearling, Zoe4 2:21.85

32.78 35.72 36.4436.91

BGSC-NE 16Edwards, Maya V5 2:33.12

34.77 37.77 40.9739.61

ADDI-NE 15Smits, Adrienne A6 2:46.81

39.95 43.37 39.4944.00

CONY-NE 16Rivard, Margaret A7 2:54.33

40.29 44.35 44.2245.47
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Results
 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Huang-Gao, Jean1 1:11.06

33.21 37.85

BGSC-NE 16Zhang, Victoria J2 1:13.62

34.61 39.01

CRIMA-NE 16Hazarika, Aneesa3 1:15.00

35.17 39.83

CONY-NE 16Green, Lauren E4 1:26.36

41.18 45.18

CRIMB-NE 15Miller, Dahlia P5 1:26.73

43.07 43.66

BGSC-NE 15Mowat, Rosie M6 1:27.18

41.32 45.86

CRIMA-NE 15Tretiakova, Ana7 1:29.87

42.77 47.10

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Huang-Gao, Jean1 2:36.94

35.77 40.02 40.6240.53

BGSC-NE 16Zhang, Victoria J2 2:43.06

36.67 41.26 42.7542.38

CRIMA-NE 16Hazarika, Aneesa3 2:53.09

37.26 42.53 47.8045.50

CONY-NE 16Wineriter, Madeline M4 2:53.87

41.75 43.38 42.8645.88

CONY-NE 17Wineriter, Ella M5 2:54.52

39.69 43.69 45.7045.44

CRIMA-NE 15Tretiakova, Ana6 3:06.51

41.61 47.69 49.5747.64

BGSC-NE 16Khuraijam, Langlen7 3:06.82

42.33 46.96 49.1348.40

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Guevara, Elizabeth1 1:03.10

29.34 33.76

BGSC-NE 17Jolley, Lauren2 1:03.57

29.69 33.88

CRIMA-NE 16Rogers, Emily M3 1:05.53

30.40 35.13

BGSC-NE 16Zhang, Victoria J4 1:05.99

30.71 35.28

BGSC-NE 16Friedmann, Charlotte A5 1:06.00

30.49 35.51

CRIMA-NE 15Pho, Mai S6 1:08.26

31.61 36.65

CRIMA-NE 16Hazarika, Aneesa7 1:11.15

CRIMB-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E8 1:12.26

33.61 38.65

BGSC-NE 15Mowat, Rosie M9 1:15.18

33.71 41.47

BGSC-NE 16Edwards, Maya V10 1:16.85

33.77 43.08

CRIMB-NE 15Flynn, Neve J11 1:24.45

39.04 45.41

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Halsey, Joslin J1 2:12.52

31.08 32.85 34.5934.00

BGSC-NE 17Jolley, Lauren2 2:19.62

29.68 34.57 38.0237.35

CRIMA-NE 15Pho, Mai S3 2:28.30

32.22 36.95 40.5038.63

CRIMB-NE 15Miller, Dahlia P4 2:32.62

34.30 39.11 38.6940.52

CRIMB-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E5 2:44.65

36.79 42.10 42.9642.80

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Guevara, Elizabeth1 2:17.29

28.84 33.93 32.0242.50

CRIMA-NE 16Rogers, Emily M2 2:23.28

30.08 35.26 33.1444.80

CRIMB-NE 17DeVeau, Sophia P3 2:28.80

31.89 36.94 35.0144.96

CRIMB-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E4 2:37.81

33.47 40.14 36.5447.66

BGSC-NE 15Mowat, Rosie M5 2:45.11

33.34 42.94 38.7750.06

CONY-NE 17Wineriter, Ella M6 2:45.17

39.04 42.13 39.3744.63

CRIMB-NE 15Lacchia, Emma K7 2:50.33

35.24 43.30 39.2152.58

CONY-NE 16Rivard, Margaret A8 2:56.68

40.18 46.59 39.5850.33

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Ben, Cindy L1 4:47.64

29.59 33.29 36.0236.54

42.45 43.58 32.56 33.61

BGSC-NE 15Guevara, Elizabeth2 4:49.42

29.25 34.49

42.69 43.76 33.78 32.75

CRIMA-NE 15D'Agostino, Hadley F3 4:49.65

29.63 33.78 36.7636.28

43.26 43.14 33.76 33.04

CRIMA-NE 16Rogers, Emily M4 4:58.41

31.15 35.16 36.8836.36

44.46 46.02 34.61 33.77

CRIMB-NE 15Miller, Dahlia P5 5:20.37

34.02 38.37 39.6140.34

47.73 47.57 37.14 35.59

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Ryzhik, Benji1 21.46

PRDE-NE  8Krishna, Viwin2 24.16

CRIMA-NE  7Li, Jayden3 24.40

CRIMA-NE  7Gan, Ryan4 25.16

CRIMA-NE  8Soni, Reyansh5 25.57

CRIMA-NE  8Yu, Anderson6 27.47

CRIMA-NE  7Ryzhik, Isaac7 28.55

CRIMA-NE  7Casadei, Luca8 29.48

CRIMA-NE  7Mangani, Kabir9 29.71

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE  8Ward, Kevin J1 42.66

CRIMA-NE  8Tretiakov, David2 47.70

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Arcaya-Eisen, Max L1 1:47.38

49.86 57.52

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRDE-NE  8Krishna, Viwin--- DQ

56.14 1:08.50 2:18.89

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  7Li, Jayden1 25.02

CRIMA-NE  8Soni, Reyansh2 25.77

CRIMA-NE  8Ryzhik, Benji3 27.89

CRIMA-NE  7Gan, Ryan4 28.80

CRIMA-NE  8Yu, Anderson5 30.02

CRIMA-NE  7Mangani, Kabir6 30.07

CRIMA-NE  7Ryzhik, Isaac7 33.02

CRIMA-NE  6Yin, Lucas8 35.96

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tretiakov, David1 47.66

CRIMB-NE  8Arcaya-Eisen, Max L2 49.05

CONY-NE  8Ward, Kevin J3 53.81

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  7Li, Jayden1 36.44

CRIMA-NE  7Casadei, Luca2 38.09

CRIMA-NE  8Yu, Anderson3 43.38

CRIMA-NE  7Ryzhik, Isaac--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  8Soni, Reyansh--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  7Gan, Ryan--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  7Mangani, Kabir--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  8Ryzhik, Benji--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Arcaya-Eisen, Max L1 56.61

CRIMA-NE  8Tretiakov, David2 1:01.80

CONY-NE  8Ward, Kevin J3 1:02.44

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  7Li, Jayden1 29.69
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Results
(Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly)

CRIMA-NE  8Ryzhik, Benji2 30.88

CRIMA-NE  7Casadei, Luca3 34.97

CRIMA-NE  8Soni, Reyansh4 38.43

CRIMA-NE  8Yu, Anderson5 38.55

PRDE-NE  8Krishna, Viwin--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  7Ryzhik, Isaac--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE  8Ward, Kevin J1 55.24

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Carvalho, Bernardo L1 35.24

CRIMA-NE 10O'Meara, Grady F2 35.66

CRIMA-NE  9Casadei, Xavi A3 37.70

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Richard4 37.75

CRIMA-NE  9Yuan, Max T5 43.99

CONY-NE 10Clark, London6 49.76

DYD-NE  9O'Neill, Logan P7 52.52

DYD-NE 10Vora, Aarish M8 59.03

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Carvalho, Bernardo L1 1:20.40

38.54 41.86

CRIMA-NE 10O'Meara, Grady F2 1:20.54

39.94 40.60

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Richard3 1:30.03

43.71 46.32

CONY-NE 10Clark, London4 2:07.03

55.45 1:11.58

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRDE-NE 10McHenry, Paul1 3:16.01

40.36 52.84 49.9052.91

PRDE-NE  9Kumar, Soham2 3:26.65

45.44 56.40 48.9355.88

PRDE-NE 10Cortese, Brian3 3:46.68

51.02 2:55.66

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Foley, Paul1 6:19.85

33.40 38.91 39.5938.96

38.81 38.23 39.64 37.71

38.16 36.44

CRIMA-NE 10Cardoso, Eric2 6:55.83

36.85 42.02 42.2042.35

42.15 43.13 43.64 42.13

40.85 40.51

CRIMA-NE 10O'Meara, Grady F3 7:20.81

39.17 43.27 46.6245.11

44.32 44.59 45.20 45.84

44.46 42.23

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Foley, Paul1 34.68

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Richard1 46.86

CRIMA-NE  9Casadei, Xavi A2 48.90

CRIMA-NE  9Yuan, Max T3 50.03

DYD-NE  9O'Neill, Logan P4 55.14

CONY-NE 10Clark, London5 1:00.54

DYD-NE 10Vora, Aarish M6 1:06.99

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Carvalho, Bernardo L1 1:30.44

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Richard2 1:35.28

47.25 48.03

PRDE-NE 10McHenry, Paul3 1:38.04

46.88 51.16

PRDE-NE  9Kumar, Soham4 1:48.89

52.37 56.52

CRIMA-NE  9Yuan, Max T5 1:54.20

52.99 1:01.21

CRIMA-NE  9Lindberg, Carter6 2:07.72

59.88 1:07.84

CRIMA-NE  9Casadei, Xavi A--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10O'Meara, Grady F1 47.58

CRIMA-NE  9Casadei, Xavi A2 48.46

CRIMA-NE  9Yuan, Max T3 52.84

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Richard4 56.86

CONY-NE 10Clark, London5 1:03.46

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Casadei, Xavi A1 1:44.96

48.60 56.36

PRDE-NE  9Kumar, Soham2 1:48.16

53.02 55.14

CRIMA-NE  9Yuan, Max T3 1:58.07

54.69 1:03.38

PRDE-NE 10Cortese, Brian4 2:07.37

1:01.87 1:05.50

PRDE-NE 10McHenry, Paul5 2:11.79

1:06.05 1:05.74

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Richard--- DQ

1:01.62 1:08.03

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Casadei, Xavi A1 44.09

CRIMB-NE  9Carvalho, Bernardo L2 48.25

CRIMA-NE  9Yuan, Max T3 51.99

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Richard--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Foley, Paul1 1:20.98

36.66 44.32

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Carvalho, Bernardo L1 1:32.25

44.12 48.13

CRIMA-NE  9Casadei, Xavi A2 1:36.50

48.57 47.93

CRIMA-NE  9Yuan, Max T3 1:48.56

51.41 57.15

CRIMA-NE  9Lindberg, Carter4 2:24.06

1:09.28 1:14.78

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Richard--- DQ

49.87 57.93

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Cahoy, Ryan W1 25.84

CRIMB-NE 12Conley, Knox B2 28.90

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Kyle3 29.12

CRIMA-NE 11Niu, Bowen4 32.05

CRIMB-NE 11Kam, Ayden5 33.69

CRIMB-NE 11Wu, Triston F6 34.65

CRIMB-NE 11McMillin, Caleb S7 35.89

CRIMA-NE 12Wood, Ari A8 36.62

CRIMB-NE 12Rozenblum, Yonatan9 38.51

DYD-NE 12Moudy, Dustin A10 38.70

CRIMA-NE 11Antonov, Dan V11 41.04

DYD-NE 12O'Connell, Jack J12 43.13

PRDE-NE 11Lotti, Evan13 43.57

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Brian L14 45.23

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Sean P15 50.32

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Cahoy, Ryan W1 55.32

26.60 28.72

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Kyle2 1:06.25

31.16 35.09

CONY-NE 12Smithson, Chael B3 1:07.34

32.60 34.74

CRIMA-NE 11Niu, Bowen4 1:11.87

33.38 38.49

CRIMB-NE 11Wu, Triston F5 1:17.65

36.62 41.03

CRIMB-NE 11Chang, Skyler E6 1:18.71

35.80 42.91

CRIMA-NE 12Wood, Ari A7 1:24.44

38.24 46.20

CRIMB-NE 12Rozenblum, Yonatan8 1:28.15

40.90 47.25
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2024 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209CRIM

Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Cahoy, Ryan W1 2:04.48

28.69 31.01 32.5732.21

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Cahoy, Ryan W1 5:24.79

28.66 31.78 32.9432.45

32.93 33.05 33.57 33.68

33.47 32.26

CONY-NE 12Swinehart, August H2 5:53.77

30.85 34.11 35.8635.20

35.60 36.30 36.97 36.87

36.16 35.85

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Kyle3 6:30.78

33.83 39.05 39.7739.88

39.81 40.02 40.98 40.62

39.65 37.17

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Cahoy, Ryan W1 11:33.57

30.39 33.37 35.1134.55

35.09 35.35 35.81 35.17

35.21 35.68 35.36 34.64

35.44 35.48 35.57 34.79

34.74 34.65 34.38 32.79

CONY-NE 12Swinehart, August H2 13:13.06

31.55 34.56 35.3935.42

35.26 35.17 35.41 35.38

36.06 35.66 59.87 42.94

43.02 43.26 43.24 41.71

42.59 41.69 41.31 43.57

 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Esposito, James T1 20:36.39

31.08 35.30 35.8336.45

36.18 37.20 37.13 37.54

36.93 37.43 38.33 38.33

37.25 38.38 38.01 37.99

37.84 36.26 37.89 36.34

39.93 39.02 39.47 39.07

38.73 38.66 38.06 38.75

38.27 38.17 38.12 37.28

35.17

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Smithson, Chael B1 33.08

CRIMA-NE 11Niu, Bowen2 36.23

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Kyle3 37.67

CRIMB-NE 11Kam, Ayden4 38.22

CRIMB-NE 11Wu, Triston F5 39.70

CRIMB-NE 12Rozenblum, Yonatan6 42.49

CRIMA-NE 12Wood, Ari A7 46.15

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Niu, Bowen1 1:17.99

38.02 39.97

CRIMB-NE 11Kam, Ayden2 1:23.75

41.12 42.63

CRIMB-NE 11Wu, Triston F3 1:28.56

43.11 45.45

CRIMA-NE 11Antonov, Dan V4 1:41.10

DYD-NE 12O'Connell, Jack J5 1:45.39

52.09 53.30

PRDE-NE 12Angadi, Jayant6 1:51.58

52.33 59.25

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Brian L7 2:05.55

1:00.81 1:04.74

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Sean P8 2:16.51

DYD-NE 12Moudy, Dustin A--- DQ

PRDE-NE 11Lotti, Evan--- DQ

57.89 1:01.08

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Smithson, Chael B1 2:32.26

36.16 38.59 38.0039.51

CRIMA-NE 11Niu, Bowen2 2:47.65

39.26 43.04 41.8143.54

CRIMB-NE 11Kam, Ayden3 2:59.57

44.17 46.76 43.0945.55

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Flynn, Noel C1 42.38

CRIMB-NE 11McMillin, Caleb S2 45.57

CRIMA-NE 12Wood, Ari A3 51.28

CRIMA-NE 11Antonov, Dan V4 56.48

CRIMB-NE 12Rozenblum, Yonatan5 58.42

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Brian L6 1:03.19

DYD-NE 12O'Connell, Jack J7 1:04.00

DYD-NE 11Callahan, Sean P8 1:05.22

PRDE-NE 11Lotti, Evan--- DQ

DYD-NE 12Moudy, Dustin A--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Smithson, Chael B1 1:19.13

38.40 40.73

CRIMB-NE 12Conley, Knox B2 1:19.90

37.72 42.18

CRIMB-NE 12Flynn, Noel C3 1:30.80

43.79 47.01

CRIMB-NE 11McMillin, Caleb S4 1:41.12

48.26 52.86

CRIMA-NE 12Wood, Ari A5 1:44.30

50.84 53.46

CRIMB-NE 11Wu, Triston F6 1:45.83

52.11 53.72

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Swinehart, August H1 2:51.90

38.61 44.11 44.2444.94

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Kyle2 3:10.51

43.22 48.26 48.0151.02

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Flynn, Noel C1 34.11

CRIMB-NE 11Wu, Triston F2 45.82

CRIMB-NE 11McMillin, Caleb S3 45.94

CRIMA-NE 12Wood, Ari A4 47.83

CRIMB-NE 12Rozenblum, Yonatan5 56.07

DYD-NE 12O'Connell, Jack J6 56.88

CRIMA-NE 11Antonov, Dan V--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Cahoy, Ryan W1 1:02.94

29.58 33.36

CRIMB-NE 12Flynn, Noel C2 1:19.12

36.76 42.36

PRDE-NE 12Angadi, Jayant3 1:58.89

51.01 1:07.88

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Cahoy, Ryan W1 2:27.27

31.40 37.10 39.8038.97

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Kyle1 1:14.67

34.31 40.36

CRIMB-NE 12Flynn, Noel C2 1:20.80

37.84 42.96

CRIMB-NE 11McMillin, Caleb S3 1:31.46

44.04 47.42

CRIMB-NE 11Kam, Ayden4 1:31.74

40.56 51.18

CRIMB-NE 11Chang, Skyler E5 1:36.62

44.15 52.47

CRIMA-NE 12Wood, Ari A6 1:41.85

49.03 52.82

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Cahoy, Ryan W1 2:19.54

30.16 35.39 30.6843.31

CONY-NE 12Swinehart, August H2 2:28.86

31.41 38.03 34.5644.86

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Kyle3 2:43.47

34.10 43.13 36.8449.40

CRIMA-NE 11Niu, Bowen4 2:45.55

38.72 42.12 36.6148.10
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2024 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

PRDE-NE 12Angadi, Jayant--- DQ

48.84 1:01.13 52.301:09.63

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Chiu, Kyle1 5:39.09

34.88 1:25.59 48.6344.33

49.53 37.49

CRIMA-NE 11Niu, Bowen2 5:46.74

38.91 49.17 43.7842.59

47.48 46.76 38.60 39.45

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Schmitt, Luc G1 24.76

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Joey D2 24.93

ADDI-NE 14Ouimette, Khanlen J3 25.26

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Teddy J4 25.35

CRIMB-NE 14Suckerman, Brandon5 25.37

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Owen6 25.56

CRIMA-NE 14Wildt, Noah E7 25.65

CRIMB-NE 14Sorek, Jonathan8 28.66

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Joey D1 53.06

25.83 27.23

BGSC-NE 13Schmitt, Luc G2 53.82

26.21 27.61

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Owen3 54.70

26.02 28.68

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Teddy J4 55.21

26.71 28.50

CRIMA-NE 14Wildt, Noah E5 55.46

26.50 28.96

ADDI-NE 14Ouimette, Khanlen J6 57.15

27.02 30.13

CRIMB-NE 14Yu, William C7 1:00.34

29.09 31.25

CRIMB-NE 13Hashkes, Samuel J8 1:04.45

29.46 34.99

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Gifford, Aiden E1 1:57.05

27.07 29.46 30.3230.20

BGSC-NE 13Zhou, Peter M2 1:57.08

27.02 29.48 29.9530.63

CRIMA-NE 14Wildt, Noah E3 2:01.61

28.35 29.87 31.9031.49

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Teddy J4 2:02.68

28.30 31.06 32.4130.91

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Owen5 2:04.96

28.34 31.03 32.7432.85

CRIMB-NE 13Hashkes, Samuel J6 2:30.69

31.54 37.61 40.4641.08

CRIMA-NE 13Karpau, Ivan--- DQ

26.90 30.31 29.9430.88

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Joey D1 4:55.67

26.23 28.98 30.3329.87

30.41 30.56 31.28 29.93

29.57 28.51

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Teddy J2 5:19.22

28.75 31.54 32.6732.45

32.32 32.32 32.59 32.73

32.06 31.79

CRIMA-NE 13Dindinger, Mason P3 5:19.52

28.94 31.21 32.5632.41

32.66 32.50 32.38 32.83

32.61 31.42

CRIMB-NE 14Gifford, Aiden E4 5:34.86

28.37 32.39 34.1932.87

34.37 34.04 35.32 34.76

34.29 34.26

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Schmitt, Luc G1 10:50.98

28.58 32.06 32.8232.67

32.86 33.09 33.26 33.30

32.84 33.12 33.48 33.07

33.16 33.15 32.99 32.71

32.72 32.18 31.71 31.21

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Joey D1 58.09

28.44 29.65

CRIMA-NE 13Dindinger, Mason P2 1:02.64

30.49 32.15

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Owen3 1:03.45

31.12 32.33

BGSC-NE 14Fat, Victor C4 1:04.31

31.82 32.49

CRIMA-NE 14Li, Jonathan W5 1:05.94

32.75 33.19

ADDI-NE 14Ouimette, Khanlen J6 1:09.69

33.54 36.15

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Zhou, Peter M1 2:10.49

30.79 32.74 33.4133.55

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Owen2 2:13.82

31.79 33.52 34.1334.38

CRIMA-NE 14Li, Jonathan W3 2:28.08

36.14 37.09 37.1837.67

CRIMB-NE 13Hashkes, Samuel J4 2:49.99

39.29 42.40 43.1645.14

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Teddy J1 1:09.80

32.51 37.29

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Joey D2 1:11.67

34.72 36.95

CRIMA-NE 14Li, Jonathan W3 1:12.37

34.51 37.86

CRIMB-NE 14Yu, William C4 1:12.74

33.95 38.79

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Fat, Victor C1 1:01.88

29.51 32.37

BGSC-NE 13Schmitt, Luc G2 1:02.00

28.48 33.52

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Teddy J3 1:02.47

29.30 33.17

CRIMA-NE 14Wildt, Noah E4 1:03.26

28.87 34.39

CRIMA-NE 14Li, Jonathan W5 1:06.27

30.92 35.35

CRIMB-NE 14Sorek, Jonathan6 1:07.57

32.15 35.42

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 13Zhou, Peter M1 2:04.19

27.71 31.67 32.7332.08

CRIMA-NE 14Li, Jonathan W2 2:27.99

33.65 37.17 38.1938.98

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Wildt, Noah E1 2:12.54

28.40 33.36 30.3140.47

BGSC-NE 14Fat, Victor C2 2:17.73

28.84 35.84 33.4639.59

CRIMA-NE 14Li, Jonathan W3 2:18.85

30.76 34.93 34.0339.13

CRIMB-NE 14Sorek, Jonathan4 2:35.00

33.88 39.95 35.1246.05

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Wildt, Noah E1 4:45.79

29.42 35.19 36.0936.60

42.43 42.37 32.59 31.10

CRIMA-NE 14Li, Jonathan W2 5:03.39

33.06 37.81 38.6537.93

42.01 42.51 36.31 35.11

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI-NE 15Clark, Will A1 22.18

BGSC-NE 17Parseghian, Aara S2 22.30
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2024 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209CRIM

Results
(Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free)

BGSC-NE 17Thirulnikov, Noam3 24.26

CRIMA-NE 16Balasubramanian, Krishna4 24.63

BGSC-NE 16Borisevich, Daniel A5 24.94

BGSC-NE 16Abdullin, Alex M6 25.17

BGSC-NE 15Spirn, Boden K7 25.45

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI-NE 15Clark, Will A1 48.63

23.10 25.53

BGSC-NE 15Shinkyo, Kai2 48.84

23.51 25.33

BGSC-NE 15Sui, Peter F3 51.64

24.42 27.22

BGSC-NE 17Spirn, Matsen N4 52.27

24.76 27.51

BGSC-NE 16Cutler, Russell A5 52.61

24.97 27.64

BGSC-NE 17Thirulnikov, Noam6 53.16

25.21 27.95

CRIMA-NE 16Balasubramanian, Krishna7 54.20

25.78 28.42

BGSC-NE 16Borisevich, Daniel A8 54.22

25.84 28.38

BGSC-NE 16Abdullin, Alex M9 54.25

25.51 28.74

BGSC-NE 17Li, Eric N10 54.39

25.86 28.53

BGSC-NE 17Liu, Fred T11 1:02.03

29.06 32.97

BGSC-NE 15Chen, David--- DQ

25.39 28.45

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Parseghian, Aara S1 1:45.46

23.82 26.43 27.1428.07

BGSC-NE 18Jones, Garrett O2 1:47.40

24.85 27.08 27.9127.56

BGSC-NE 15Kong, Jack X3 1:52.59

25.42 28.75 28.9029.52

BGSC-NE 16Gerhardt, Moritz J4 1:53.14

25.92 28.70 29.3129.21

BGSC-NE 16Cutler, Russell A5 1:56.81

26.54 28.97 30.1731.13

BGSC-NE 15Spirn, Boden K6 1:57.14

27.09 30.68 28.2631.11

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Parseghian, Aara S1 4:46.68

25.06 28.31 29.6929.00

29.67 29.60 29.13 28.98

29.36 27.88

BGSC-NE 15Kong, Jack X2 4:59.45

25.42 28.49 30.2129.76

30.50 30.65 31.29 31.49

31.70 29.94

BGSC-NE 16Gerhardt, Moritz J3 5:04.37

26.85 28.80 30.7130.00

30.96 31.37 31.47 32.10

31.40 30.71

BGSC-NE 17Li, Eric N4 5:11.02

27.09 30.48 32.0231.46

31.78 31.86 31.98 31.53

31.90 30.92

BGSC-NE 18Jones, Garrett O5 5:15.81

25.43 28.23 30.3029.37

30.90 32.05 34.74 35.53

35.49 33.77

 
Boys 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Eaddy, Jack H1 9:45.99

25.53 29.18 29.6429.61

30.14 29.72 29.78 30.07

29.78 29.87 30.07 29.72

29.58 29.60 29.61 29.64

29.63 29.43 28.12 27.27

WW-NE 16Appleton, Johnny2 10:24.33

27.37 29.52 30.6130.50

31.13 31.20 31.45 31.53

31.58 31.79 32.06 31.80

31.82 32.26 32.05 31.94

32.25 31.39 31.64 30.44

BGSC-NE 17Parseghian, Aara S3 10:44.68

26.41 29.41 32.0530.78

32.51 32.64 32.99 32.91

33.01 32.80 33.07 32.83

31.52 32.45 34.17 33.72

32.89 33.21 32.80 32.51

BGSC-NE 17Li, Eric N4 10:45.99

27.48 30.71 32.7231.92

32.60 33.04 32.84 32.80

33.23 33.24 32.81 32.81

32.93 32.96 32.62 32.57

33.24 32.63 32.27 30.57

 
Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Eaddy, Jack H1 16:13.78

24.84 29.16 30.1429.94

29.92 30.32 29.65 30.26

29.79 29.77 29.86 29.63

29.60 29.98 29.79 29.85

29.82 29.66 29.56 29.51

29.81 29.78 29.97 28.43

29.35 30.36 29.86 30.18

29.82 28.77 29.04 28.83

28.53

CRIMB-NE 17Miller, Lucas P2 17:59.98

28.99 31.57 32.1532.09

32.44 32.49 32.82 32.99

33.10 32.96 32.78 33.61

33.40 33.35 33.75 33.37

33.54 33.17 33.12 32.88

33.30 32.95 33.03 33.11

32.82 33.17 33.00 33.16

32.82 32.61 32.12 31.97

31.35

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18Jones, Garrett O1 56.21

27.40 28.81

BGSC-NE 16Eaddy, Jack H2 56.40

27.54 28.86

ADDI-NE 15Clark, Will A3 57.40

27.90 29.50

BGSC-NE 15Kong, Jack X4 57.96

28.26 29.70

BGSC-NE 15Spirn, Boden K5 59.94

28.85 31.09

CRIMA-NE 16Balasubramanian, Krishna6 1:00.27

29.68 30.59

BGSC-NE 16Borisevich, Daniel A7 1:00.91

29.51 31.40

BGSC-NE 15Sui, Peter F8 1:03.80

BGSC-NE 16Abdullin, Alex M9 1:09.25

33.54 35.71

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Shinkyo, Kai1 1:56.30

27.97 29.23 29.2629.84

BGSC-NE 18Jones, Garrett O2 2:06.73

29.23 32.27 33.2132.02

BGSC-NE 15Kong, Jack X3 2:09.02

30.12 33.07 32.1833.65

BGSC-NE 16Borisevich, Daniel A4 2:09.21

29.62 32.35 33.7633.48

ADDI-NE 15Clark, Will A5 2:12.38

31.58 33.77 32.8434.19

BGSC-NE 15Spirn, Boden K6 2:13.21

31.59 33.58 33.5234.52

BGSC-NE 15Chen, David7 2:14.86

31.36 34.26 34.1235.12

BGSC-NE 17Li, Eric N8 2:16.27

32.29 34.61 34.5834.79

BGSC-NE 15Sui, Peter F9 2:17.39

34.09

CRIMA-NE 16Balasubramanian, Krishna10 2:17.72

31.97 34.76 35.0835.91
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2024 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/9/2024 to 2/11/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0209CRIM

Results
 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Shinkyo, Kai1 1:01.67

29.91 31.76

BGSC-NE 17Spirn, Matsen N2 1:02.49

29.70 32.79

BGSC-NE 17Freeman, Jacob L3 1:05.84

30.93 34.91

BGSC-NE 16Gerhardt, Moritz J4 1:07.57

31.84 35.73

BGSC-NE 16Cutler, Russell A5 1:07.99

31.53 36.46

BGSC-NE 16Eaddy, Jack H6 1:10.57

33.84 36.73

CRIMS-NE 16Bensellam, Tarek M7 1:12.11

33.29 38.82

BGSC-NE 15Chen, David8 1:12.31

34.65 37.66

BGSC-NE 16Abdullin, Alex M9 1:13.64

34.02 39.62

BGSC-NE 17Liu, Fred T10 1:15.48

35.04 40.44

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Shinkyo, Kai1 2:13.45

30.81 34.88 31.3836.38

BGSC-NE 17Spirn, Matsen N2 2:15.65

30.56 33.93 36.2034.96

BGSC-NE 16Gerhardt, Moritz J3 2:28.24

33.24 37.27 39.4738.26

BGSC-NE 15Kong, Jack X4 2:33.85

32.15 38.86 41.8540.99

BGSC-NE 17Liu, Fred T5 2:44.46

35.16 41.05 44.7843.47

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Parseghian, Aara S1 54.75

25.71 29.04

BGSC-NE 17Freeman, Jacob L2 54.78

25.79 28.99

BGSC-NE 17Thirulnikov, Noam3 56.97

26.66 30.31

CRIMA-NE 16Balasubramanian, Krishna4 57.83

27.02 30.81

BGSC-NE 16Gerhardt, Moritz J5 59.08

27.82 31.26

BGSC-NE 18Jones, Garrett O6 59.49

27.22 32.27

BGSC-NE 15Sui, Peter F7 1:00.20

27.47 32.73

BGSC-NE 15Spirn, Boden K8 1:00.38

28.36 32.02

BGSC-NE 17Spirn, Matsen N9 1:02.25

29.20 33.05

BGSC-NE 17Liu, Fred T10 1:14.65

33.06 41.59

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Eaddy, Jack H1 2:00.93

26.44 30.36 32.5031.63

BGSC-NE 17Freeman, Jacob L2 2:04.04

27.06 32.01 32.8432.13

BGSC-NE 17Thirulnikov, Noam3 2:06.73

28.34 31.16 34.1733.06

CRIMA-NE 16Balasubramanian, Krishna4 2:07.75

28.53 31.45 34.6233.15

BGSC-NE 15Spirn, Boden K5 2:09.49

28.89 32.71 33.9633.93

BGSC-NE 16Gerhardt, Moritz J6 2:12.88

28.63 33.22 35.6535.38

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Shinkyo, Kai1 1:55.48

25.63 29.32 27.7332.80

BGSC-NE 17Parseghian, Aara S2 2:02.94

25.81 31.52 27.1138.50

BGSC-NE 18Jones, Garrett O3 2:03.01

26.14 33.38 27.6435.85

BGSC-NE 16Eaddy, Jack H4 2:03.06

26.75 30.43 26.9538.93

BGSC-NE 17Freeman, Jacob L5 2:03.78

25.98 33.48 28.3935.93

BGSC-NE 15Kong, Jack X6 2:07.48

26.69 33.04 29.0038.75

BGSC-NE 16Gerhardt, Moritz J7 2:10.51

27.67 34.02 30.6638.16

BGSC-NE 15Sui, Peter F8 2:13.98

27.21 34.12 32.1040.55

BGSC-NE 16Borisevich, Daniel A9 2:15.20

28.40 33.18 32.2041.42

BGSC-NE 16Abdullin, Alex M10 2:21.74

32.21 37.13 31.3241.08

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Shinkyo, Kai1 4:06.37

26.35 30.19 30.7632.33

34.04 35.91 29.43 27.36

BGSC-NE 17Freeman, Jacob L2 4:29.28

27.20 31.09 34.1435.09

39.28 40.05 31.60 30.83

CRIMA-NE 16Balasubramanian, Krishna3 4:32.80

28.13 32.08 34.1735.13

41.54 40.99 30.89 29.87

BGSC-NE 17Li, Eric N4 4:40.25

27.31 33.14 36.1836.44

41.19 42.32 31.85 31.82

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Swinehart, August H1 5:49.86

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y1 26.05

CRIMB-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E2 27.12

UN-NE 13Foley, Aurora3 27.61

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Esposito, James T1 12:17.69


